Form 3160-5 (August 1999)

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR **BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT**

FURM APPROVED
OMB NO. 1004-0135
Expires: November 30, 200

٠	Λ	70	20	1	

	AND REPORTS ON r proposals to drill or to re-er		/	SF-078281	ottee or Tribe Name
	rm 3160-3 (APD) for such pr		1920	6. It Indian, Alle	sitee of Time Name
SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE -	Other instructions on re			7. If Unit or CA	/Agreement, Name and/or No.
I. Type of Well		FEB 200	I DE LES	San Juan 29	
Oil Well X Gas Well Other		D RECEIVE	DN S	8. Well Name as	ıd No.
2. Name of Operator Phillips Petroleum Company		S DECEN	.3	SJ 29-5 Uni	•
Ba. Address	3b	. Photo (include ar	rea codes	9. API Well No. 30-039-2070	
5525 Highway 64, NBU 3004, Farmingt		05-599-3454 7	Eller		ool, or Exploratory Area
4. Location of Well (Footage, Sec., T., R., M., or Surve	ry Description)			Basin Dakot	·
Unit A, 1180' FNL & 1180' FEL Section 20, T29N, R5W				11. County or P	
				Rio Arriba.	, NM
12. CHECK APPROPRI	ATE BOX(ES) TO INDIC	ATE NATURE OF NO	TICE, REPORT	, OR OTHER DAT	ГА
TYPE OF SUBMISSION		TYF	PE OF ACTION		
X Notice of Intent	Acidize	Deepen	Production	n (Start/Resume)	Water Shut-Off
	Alter Casing	Fracture Treat	Reclamation	on [Well Integrity
Subsequent Report	Casing Repair	New Construction	Recomple	te	X Other Add MV pay
Final Abandonment Notice	Change Plans	Plug and Abandon	Temporar	ily Abandon	to existing
	Convert to Injection	Plug Back	Water Dis		DK well
Plans are to add the Mesaverde in both zones per DHC Order 11363. commingling occurs. Brief detail MIRU. COOH w/production tubing. casing and remediate with cement if the interval completing isn't bridge plug and return well to provide the provided of the provided completion.	A sundry detailing is of the procedure Isolate existing I if casing fails prodequately covered	g the Dakota for e we will use ar Dakota interval ressure test. R d. Perforate an	ecast will e as follow with bridge un GR/CCL/C d stimulate	be filed be vs: e plug. Pre CBL and reme e the Mesave	ssure test the diate with cement rde. Remove
					<u> </u>
 I hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct Name (Printed/Typed) 		Title			
1)+. Ph. 54	Patsy Clugston	Sr.	Regulatory	//Proration	Clerk
Talsy Cugin		Date 11/30/()0		
THIS	S SPACE FOR FEDER	AL OR STATE OF	FICE USE		
Approved by /sd Jim Lovato		Title		Dat	° 2/13/01
Conditions of approval, if any, are attached. Approval of certify that the applicant holds legal or equitable title to which would entitle the applicant to conduct operations thereon	those rights in the subject	int or Office lease			
Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001, and Title 43 U.S.C. Section States any false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or represent	on 1212, makes it a crime for stations as to any matter within	or any person knowingly its jurisdiction.	and willfully to r	nake to any depart	ment or agency of the United

<u>District I</u> 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 <u>District II</u>

811 South First, Artesia, NM 88210

District III

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

Form C-10 Revised August 15, 200

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 2040 South Pacheco Santa Fe, NM 87505

Submit to Appropriate District Offic

State Lease - 4 Copie Fee Lease - 3 Copie

1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 District IV

AMENDED REPOR

2040 South Pachec	o, Santa Fe	, NM 8750)5								AME	NDED	REPOR	
			WELI	L LO	CAT	ION AND	ACR	EAGE DEDIC	CATION PL	AT				
¹ API Number ² Pool Code						Code								
30-039-20709 72319)	Blanco Mesaverde							
⁴ Property (5 F	Property N	Vame			* Well Number					
009256 Sa						San Jua	San Juan 29-5 Unit					67		
OGRID 1	No.					10	perator !	Vame			, Elevation			
017654					P	HILLIPS	PETR	OLEUM COMPAN	ſΥ		6637 '			
						10 Su	rface]	Location						
UL or lot no.	Section	Townshi	ip	Range	Lot		from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/	West line		County	
A	20	29N	5W	A		118	30'	North	1180	East		Rio	Arriba	
		······	1	¹ Bo	ttom I	Hole Loca	tion If	Different From	m Surface		۲.)			
UL or lot no.	Section	Section Township		Range Lot Idn			from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line		County		
A														
12 Dedicated Acres	¹³ Joint o	r Infill	14 Consoli	idation	Code	15 Order No.				5	450.00			
320 E/2	Y			U						English extraction extraction engine	9			
					•					(1)	=22	**************************************		
NO ALLOWA	ABLE WI	LL BE	ASSIGN	NED T	го тн	IS COMPLE	ETION	UNTIL ALL INT	ERESTS HAVI	E BEEN C	ONSOI	LIDAT	ED OR A	
								APPROVED BY			÷			
16								1 7	¹⁷ OPE	RATOR	CER	rific	ATION	
	İ							-	nereby certij					
	i				/		1	081	and complete	to the best of n	ıy knowled	ige and b	elief.	
					SF-	078281	-	=		<u>, </u>	00	_/	,	
					•				1 tai	Sy (lu	5011	m	
				1			4	11001	Signature	0	•			
							ı	1180'	1 _					

